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Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 101 29.60Avery Potyrala
LEHY 102 29.76Avery Kudlac
GRYM 103 30.04Brielle Gold
WYW 104 30.08Ashley Piacentino
BSY 105 30.33Karolina Morrell
SYS 106 30.38Isabela Bedoya
CDOG 107 30.75Sophie Milhomens
CDOG 108 30.81Spencer Carroll
LEHY 109 31.39Annika Paluska
WYW 1010 31.55Virginia Hastings
WYW 1011 31.64Whitney Hess
WRAT  912 31.66Kate Murray
NCY 1013 32.05Grace Morton
SYS 1014 32.25Mia Amasino
CDOG  915 32.51Morgan McDonough
WRAT 1016 33.30Meg Enquist
NCY 1017 33.43Lili Rivas
PSDY 1018 33.46Maryan Guzman
WYW  919 33.57Isabel Barbieri
RYWC 10*20 33.76Cate Carboni
CDOG  9*20 33.76Julia Barto
NCY 1022 33.90Sabrina Dusek
VSYM  923 33.98Anna McCauley
CDOG  924 34.07Ella Paul
PSDY 1025 34.21Helen Zhou
RYWC  9*26 34.27Kelly Buban
GRYM 10*26 34.27Sabrina Hobert
SYS  928 34.34Sorina Cheng
RYWC  929 34.49Brianna Deierlein
WYW 1030 34.97Hannah Schubkegel
VSYM  931 35.17Donna Park
VSYM 1032 35.22Lauren Lee
PSDY  933 35.44Miller Ward
NCY  934 35.58Samantha Taylor
NCY  935 35.61Samantha Haley
CDOG 1036 35.62Emily Rivera
NCY 1037 35.66Katherine Squillante
CDOG 1038 35.69Hannah Veenhuis
WRAT 1039 36.06Riley Siegel
RYWC  940 36.22Julia Herbert
RYWC  941 36.78Chelsea James
BSY  942 36.91Sumanvi Annavajjhala
GRYM 1043 37.08Kiki Frisoli
PSDY 1044 37.13Brianna Zhang
NCY 1045 37.15Kathryn Xia
WRAT  946 37.18Gabrielle Smith
SYS 1047 37.32Lauren Dodge
WYW 1048 37.43Jordyn Yee
LEHY  949 37.68Lauren Lord
WRAT  950 37.79Azra Ozgen
CDOG 1051 37.82Luigina Troiano
WRAT 1052 37.89Becca Kushel
WYW 1053 37.98Ada Tullis
GRYM 1054 38.02Valeria Alvarez

NCY 1055 38.05Eve Lindberg
NCY 1056 38.41Sofia Madrazo
WYW  957 38.66Julia DiLullo
SYS  958 38.86Isabella Armellino
WRAT  959 39.16Brooke Serlin
WYW  960 39.22Sienna Kauh
NCY 1061 39.39Abigayle Bleil
BSY 1062 39.57Haley Mennona
WYW 1063 39.90Hannah Hemschot
RYWC 1064 39.95Olivia Flynn
NCY  9*65 40.06Susanna Rittenberry
BSY 10*65 40.06Ciara Roberts
BSY  967 40.15Jenny Wu
GRYM  968 40.20Tessa Meurer
CDOG  969 40.26Molly Golden
WRAT 1070 40.46Lauren Seeliger
WRAT 1071 40.58Dina Lacugna
SYS 1072 40.67Rylan Jacobson
WYW  973 40.70Katarina Todorovich
SYS  974 41.22Isabel Alvarado
GRYM  975 41.23Ava Marcus
CDOG 1076 41.52Maggie Jinks
CDOG  977 41.63Mackenzie Lewis
WYW  978 41.69Elizabeth Jeanes
GRYM 1079 41.82Chloe Litt
BSY 1080 41.97Julia Harrington
RYWC 1081 42.17Ella Behling
WYW 1082 42.29Dana Wax
VSYM 1083 42.90Kamryn Longyear
WYW  984 43.36Karolina Bukowski
SYS  985 43.54Olivia Macaluso
BSY  986 43.98Morgan Davis
BSY  987 44.61Lily Sten
RYWC  988 44.69Kayla Zimmerman
BSY  989 44.95Gabriela Souza
BSY  990 45.00Kelly Wu
GRYM 1091 45.66Amrutha Nandakumar
BSY 1092 46.20Aniah Phillips
NCY  993 46.33Emma Williams
BSY 1094 47.08Alexandra Flores
VSYM  995 47.23Norah Hayden
PSDY  996 47.79Olivia Basto
LEHY  997 51.44Chloe Phillippe-Robles
RYWC  998 52.06Sophie Crossfield
VSYM 1099 53.75Riley Pluck
BSY 10--- DQEmily Graham
NCY 10--- DQEmma Cheung

Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 101 1:13.57Spencer Carroll
35.92 1:13.57

LEHY 102 1:14.06Riley Kudlac
35.60 1:14.06

CDOG 103 1:14.24Sophie Milhomens
35.29 1:14.24
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(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 104 1:15.44Ashley Piacentino
36.79 1:15.44

CDOG 105 1:15.63Avery Potyrala
37.28 1:15.63

LEHY 106 1:15.69Brooke Sowka
37.04 1:15.69

SYS 107 1:17.41Isabela Bedoya
37.47 1:17.41

WYW 108 1:17.67Ava Fasano
38.00 1:17.67

WYW 109 1:17.95Anya Iyer
37.78 1:17.95

RYWC  910 1:18.76Ingrid Janney
39.23 1:18.76

GRYM 1011 1:19.56Brielle Gold
38.43 1:19.56

GRYM  912 1:19.58Alexandra Moore
39.18 1:19.58

WYW  913 1:19.75Madison Winslow
38.94 1:19.75

RYWC  914 1:21.04Brianna Deierlein
39.78 1:21.04

SYS 1015 1:21.80Mia Amasino
38.43 1:21.80

CDOG  916 1:22.45Kaya Tray
39.83 1:22.45

VSYM  917 1:23.59Kelsey O'Donnell
42.48 1:23.59

RYWC  918 1:24.13Kelly Buban
41.81 1:24.13

NCY 1019 1:24.16Grace Morton
1:24.46 1:24.16

CDOG  920 1:24.86Ella Paul
41.29 1:24.86

WYW 1021 1:25.33Virginia Hastings
42.59 1:25.33

VSYM  922 1:25.91Anna McCauley
41.70 1:25.91

WYW 1023 1:26.27Hannah Schubkegel
43.07 1:26.27

WYW 1024 1:26.48Sydney Lillis
42.92 1:26.48

NCY 1025 1:26.49Katherine Squillante
42.35 1:26.49

GRYM 1026 1:27.22Mollee Ye
42.94 1:27.22

NCY  927 1:27.23Samantha Haley
42.17 1:27.23

NCY 1028 1:27.42Lili Rivas
41.37 1:27.42

WYW 1029 1:27.59Caroline Kelly
43.37 1:27.59

PSDY 1030 1:27.65Maryan Guzman
43.24 1:27.65

WRAT 1031 1:28.20Riley Siegel
42.68 1:28.20

GRYM 1032 1:28.50Ivanna Diez de Bonilla
43.78 1:28.50

LEHY 1033 1:29.26Megan Gangaway
44.14 1:29.26

PSDY 1034 1:30.86Helen Zhou
44.35 1:30.86

WYW  935 1:30.87Bridget Kelly
44.79 1:30.87

WYW 1036 1:31.09Jordyn Yee
44.27 1:31.09

LEHY  937 1:32.21Katelyn Papa
GRYM 1038 1:32.35Sabrina Hobert

43.90 1:32.35
WYW 1039 1:32.75Samantha Mims

45.28 1:32.75
BSY  940 1:33.39Sumanvi Annavajjhala

46.83 1:33.39
CDOG 1041 1:34.05Julia Swartz

45.82 1:34.05
PSDY  942 1:34.16Miller Ward

47.61 1:34.16
WRAT 1043 1:35.38Becca Kushel

44.65 1:35.38
CDOG 10*44 1:35.89Emily Rivera

48.29 1:35.89
CDOG 10*44 1:35.89Hannah Veenhuis

46.17 1:35.89
WYW  946 1:36.58Hannah Looney

45.50 1:36.58
CDOG 1047 1:36.76Maura Beltrami

48.52 1:36.76
CDOG 1048 1:38.38Luigina Troiano

48.46 1:38.38
WRAT 1049 1:39.72Lauren Seeliger
CDOG  950 1:41.27Mikaela Mascolo

48.22 1:41.27
WRAT  951 1:41.54Brooke Serlin

49.07 1:41.54
WYW 1052 1:42.05Dana Wax

50.84 1:42.05
SYS  953 1:42.15Teagan Ariyan
CDOG 1054 1:43.94Maggie Jinks

50.11 1:43.94
RYWC  955 1:47.12Kayla Zimmerman
CDOG  956 1:49.35Molly Golden

53.57 1:49.35
BSY 1057 1:50.84Haley Mennona

51.60 1:50.84
WRAT 1058 1:54.17Dina Lacugna

55.86 1:54.17
PSDY  959 1:54.26Olivia Basto

54.19 1:54.26
VSYM 1060 1:56.85Kamryn Longyear

57.86 1:56.85
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(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1061 1:57.49Emily Graham
56.34 1:57.49

BSY 1062 2:02.19Aniah Phillips
57.80 2:02.19

RYWC  963 2:04.44Sophie Crossfield
1:00.93 2:04.44

NCY 10--- DQEve Lindberg
45.60 DQ

NCY  9--- DQSamantha Taylor
44.37 DQ

RYWC 10--- DQOlivia Flynn
55.01 DQ

BSY 10--- DQJulia Harrington
57.00 DQ

GRYM 10--- DQJenny DiCapua
44.67 DQ

WRAT  9--- DQKate Murray
39.77 DQ

WRAT  9--- DQGabrielle Smith
48.51 DQ

SYS  9--- DQOlivia Macaluso

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 101 37.79Spencer Carroll
NCY 102 39.51Grace Morton
CDOG 103 39.93Julianna Tyler
RYWC 104 40.55Olivia Herbert
NCY 105 40.61Emma Cheung
LEHY 106 40.76Annika Paluska
CDOG  97 42.78Kaya Tray
WRAT 108 43.26Meg Enquist
NCY 109 43.37Abigayle Bleil
GRYM  910 43.49Alexandra Moore
VSYM  911 43.58Kelsey O'Donnell
WYW  912 43.59Madison Winslow
BSY 1013 44.77Karolina Morrell
LEHY 1014 45.14Riley Kudlac
PSDY 1015 45.16Brianna Zhang
RYWC  916 45.80Kelly Buban
WRAT  917 46.54Azra Ozgen
SYS  918 46.57Sorina Cheng
CDOG 1019 46.79Emily Rivera
RYWC  920 46.92Julia Herbert
GRYM 1021 47.00Ivanna Diez de Bonilla
NCY 1022 47.31Sabrina Dusek
CDOG  923 47.32Morgan McDonough
SYS 1024 47.38Mia Amasino
WYW 1025 47.45Virginia Hastings
WYW 1026 47.56Caroline Kelly
WYW 1027 47.61Hannah Hemschot
WYW 1028 47.79Samantha Mims
WYW  929 48.01Isabel Barbieri
WYW  930 48.10Bridget Kelly
LEHY 1031 48.33Brooke Sowka

SYS 1032 48.42Rylan Jacobson
VSYM 1033 48.57Lauren Lee
LEHY 1034 48.82Megan Gangaway
WYW 1035 48.91Ada Tullis
RYWC  936 49.03Brianna Deierlein
GRYM 1037 49.08Valeria Alvarez
VSYM  938 49.21Anna McCauley
GRYM  939 49.38Tessa Meurer
NCY  940 49.76Samantha Taylor
CDOG  941 49.77Mackenzie Lewis
LEHY  942 49.83Lauren Lord
CDOG 1043 49.98Julia Swartz
RYWC 1044 50.31Ella Behling
GRYM 1045 50.36Kiki Frisoli
GRYM 1046 50.49Mollee Ye
BSY  947 51.19Jenny Wu
NCY 10*48 51.21Katherine Squillante
NCY 10*48 51.21Kathryn Xia
LEHY  950 51.31Natalie Koziol
LEHY  951 51.89Payton Roth
WYW  952 51.98Katarina Todorovich
GRYM 1053 52.80Amrutha Nandakumar
RYWC 1054 52.87Olivia Flynn
WYW  955 53.43Karolina Bukowski
WYW  956 53.45Hannah Looney
CDOG  957 53.72Mikaela Mascolo
GRYM 1058 54.06Chloe Litt
BSY 1059 54.74Ciara Roberts
GRYM 1060 54.76Jenny DiCapua
WYW  961 54.93Elizabeth Jeanes
CDOG  962 54.95Molly Golden
WYW  963 55.00Sienna Kauh
WYW  964 56.31Julia DiLullo
BSY  965 57.14Morgan Davis
SYS  966 57.16Isabel Alvarado
NCY 1067 58.14Sofia Madrazo
SYS  968 58.50Teagan Ariyan
BSY  969 1:00.07Lily Sten
WYW  970 1:01.50Nina Rutherford
GRYM  971 1:03.05Ava Marcus
NCY  972 1:04.65Emma Williams
LEHY  973 1:06.56Chloe Phillippe-Robles
RYWC  974 1:07.47Kayla Zimmerman
VSYM 1075 1:11.02Kamryn Longyear
RYWC  976 1:11.24Sophie Crossfield
CDOG 10--- DQMaggie Jinks
NCY  9--- DQSusanna Rittenberry
BSY 10--- DQEmily Graham
BSY  9--- DQKelly Wu
BSY 10--- DQAlexandra Flores
VSYM 10--- DQRiley Pluck
PSDY  9--- DQOlivia Basto
VSYM  9--- DQNorah Hayden
SYS 10--- DQLauren Dodge
BSY  9--- DQGabriela Souza
CDOG 10--- DQMaura Beltrami
BSY 10--- DQAniah Phillips
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(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 10--- DQKiki Phillips

Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 101 1:11.00Ashley Piacentino
34.34 1:11.00

WYW 102 1:11.04Anya Iyer
33.64 1:11.04

LEHY 103 1:12.62Avery Kudlac
34.01 1:12.62

CDOG 104 1:12.65Julianna Tyler
33.04 1:12.65

SYS 105 1:15.05Isabela Bedoya
35.28 1:15.05

CDOG 106 1:15.17Sophie Milhomens
34.31 1:15.17

WYW 107 1:17.26Whitney Hess
37.74 1:17.26

RYWC 108 1:17.36Olivia Herbert
37.19 1:17.36

WYW 109 1:18.67Sydney Lillis
38.75 1:18.67

GRYM 1010 1:20.20Brielle Gold
36.87 1:20.20

WYW 10*11 1:21.33Ava Fasano
37.71 1:21.33

RYWC  9*11 1:21.33Ingrid Janney
39.27 1:21.33

NCY 1013 1:23.63Lili Rivas
38.26 1:23.63

CDOG  914 1:26.22Julia Barto
39.20 1:26.22

PSDY 1015 1:28.83Maryan Guzman
40.00 1:28.83

CDOG  916 1:29.17Ella Paul
40.44 1:29.17

RYWC 1017 1:29.21Cate Carboni
41.81 1:29.21

VSYM  918 1:29.69Donna Park
42.23 1:29.69

WYW 1019 1:31.49Hannah Schubkegel
41.99 1:31.49

PSDY  920 1:33.91Miller Ward
44.77 1:33.91

PSDY 1021 1:34.09Helen Zhou
44.15 1:34.09

CDOG  922 1:34.44Morgan McDonough
LEHY  923 1:35.44Katelyn Papa

42.81 1:35.44
RYWC  924 1:38.52Chelsea James

45.91 1:38.52
GRYM 1025 1:38.86Mollee Ye

43.75 1:38.86
CDOG 1026 1:40.73Hannah Veenhuis

SYS  927 1:52.13Isabella Armellino
52.28 1:52.13

Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 101 1:14.23Anya Iyer
35.51 1:14.23

CDOG 102 1:14.85Julianna Tyler
35.16 1:14.85

RYWC 103 1:15.06Olivia Herbert
35.67 1:15.06

LEHY 104 1:15.92Riley Kudlac
33.47 1:15.92

LEHY 105 1:16.85Avery Kudlac
34.38 1:16.85

WYW 106 1:19.09Whitney Hess
38.80 1:19.09

CDOG 107 1:19.61Avery Potyrala
36.95 1:19.61

LEHY 108 1:19.68Brooke Sowka
35.74 1:19.68

CDOG  99 1:19.77Julia Barto
37.42 1:19.77

LEHY 1010 1:20.22Annika Paluska
37.83 1:20.22

BSY 1011 1:20.66Karolina Morrell
36.06 1:20.66

WYW 1012 1:20.76Ava Fasano
35.91 1:20.76

RYWC  913 1:21.17Ingrid Janney
38.29 1:21.17

WYW  914 1:21.36Madison Winslow
38.36 1:21.36

VSYM  915 1:22.44Kelsey O'Donnell
39.23 1:22.44

GRYM  916 1:22.71Alexandra Moore
39.05 1:22.71

WYW 1017 1:22.73Sydney Lillis
38.30 1:22.73

CDOG  918 1:24.21Kaya Tray
38.68 1:24.21

WRAT  919 1:24.31Kate Murray
39.01 1:24.31

WYW  920 1:24.58Isabel Barbieri
41.44 1:24.58

RYWC 1021 1:26.10Cate Carboni
41.01 1:26.10

WRAT 1022 1:26.15Meg Enquist
41.71 1:26.15

LEHY  923 1:26.74Katelyn Papa
41.64 1:26.74

RYWC  924 1:27.45Chelsea James
39.97 1:27.45

SYS  925 1:27.74Sorina Cheng
41.64 1:27.74

NCY 1026 1:28.22Emma Cheung
42.53 1:28.22
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(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 1027 1:28.35Megan Gangaway
41.15 1:28.35

NCY 1028 1:28.45Sabrina Dusek
41.16 1:28.45

PSDY 1029 1:28.97Brianna Zhang
41.72 1:28.97

VSYM  930 1:29.38Donna Park
40.68 1:29.38

GRYM 1031 1:29.64Sabrina Hobert
42.78 1:29.64

NCY  932 1:29.66Samantha Haley
40.71 1:29.66

VSYM 1033 1:29.83Lauren Lee
41.38 1:29.83

WYW 1034 1:30.20Caroline Kelly
41.29 1:30.20

WYW 1035 1:30.95Samantha Mims
40.53 1:30.95

WRAT 1036 1:31.34Riley Siegel
43.68 1:31.34

LEHY  937 1:31.37Natalie Koziol
41.38 1:31.37

NCY 1038 1:31.58Eve Lindberg
42.31 1:31.58

RYWC  939 1:31.59Julia Herbert
43.20 1:31.59

GRYM 1040 1:32.06Ivanna Diez de Bonilla
45.66 1:32.06

WYW  941 1:32.13Bridget Kelly
45.42 1:32.13

WYW 1042 1:32.44Ada Tullis
42.91 1:32.44

GRYM  943 1:32.62Tessa Meurer
44.06 1:32.62

WRAT  944 1:33.33Azra Ozgen
43.47 1:33.33

GRYM 1045 1:34.67Jenny DiCapua
46.37 1:34.67

CDOG 1046 1:35.14Julia Swartz
44.57 1:35.14

LEHY  947 1:35.32Lauren Lord
44.20 1:35.32

CDOG 1048 1:35.81Maura Beltrami
45.41 1:35.81

SYS 1049 1:35.90Lauren Dodge
43.33 1:35.90

GRYM 1050 1:36.33Kiki Frisoli
44.81 1:36.33

LEHY  951 1:36.34Payton Roth
45.65 1:36.34

BSY  952 1:36.42Sumanvi Annavajjhala
46.29 1:36.42

NCY 1053 1:37.05Abigayle Bleil
48.87 1:37.05

GRYM 1054 1:38.43Valeria Alvarez
46.83 1:38.43

CDOG 1055 1:38.51Luigina Troiano
46.79 1:38.51

WYW 1056 1:38.72Jordyn Yee
46.51 1:38.72

SYS  957 1:38.75Isabella Armellino
45.74 1:38.75

WRAT 1058 1:38.90Lauren Seeliger
45.88 1:38.90

SYS 1059 1:40.48Rylan Jacobson
47.84 1:40.48

WYW 1060 1:40.67Hannah Hemschot
49.00 1:40.67

RYWC 1061 1:40.68Ella Behling
47.39 1:40.68

CDOG  962 1:40.82Mackenzie Lewis
51.74 1:40.82

CDOG  963 1:41.32Mikaela Mascolo
47.10 1:41.32

WRAT  964 1:41.88Brooke Serlin
47.21 1:41.88

WYW 1065 1:43.66Dana Wax
47.93 1:43.66

NCY  966 1:44.54Susanna Rittenberry
WYW  967 1:44.62Hannah Looney

45.96 1:44.62
WYW  968 1:45.27Julia DiLullo

51.55 1:45.27
SYS  969 1:45.61Teagan Ariyan

49.68 1:45.61
WYW  970 1:46.30Sienna Kauh

49.84 1:46.30
WYW  971 1:46.42Elizabeth Jeanes

49.05 1:46.42
SYS  972 1:47.12Olivia Macaluso

48.18 1:47.12
WYW  973 1:47.80Katarina Todorovich

52.64 1:47.80
WRAT 1074 1:50.45Dina Lacugna

52.55 1:50.45
SYS  975 1:51.40Isabel Alvarado

52.51 1:51.40
GRYM 1076 1:52.29Amrutha Nandakumar
BSY  977 2:02.85Kelly Wu

57.12 2:02.85
VSYM  978 2:06.26Norah Hayden

57.11 2:06.26
LEHY  979 2:07.28Chloe Phillippe-Robles

1:01.10 2:07.28
BSY 1080 2:12.78Kiki Phillips
NCY 10--- DQKathryn Xia

48.67 DQ
WYW  9--- DQKarolina Bukowski

51.62 DQ
GRYM 10--- DQChloe Litt
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(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY  9--- DQEmma Williams
52.95 DQ

NCY 10--- DQSofia Madrazo
49.57 DQ

WRAT 10--- DQBecca Kushel
45.86 DQ

GRYM  9--- DQAva Marcus
WRAT  9--- DQGabrielle Smith

44.14 DQ
BSY  9--- DQJenny Wu

45.84 DQ
VSYM 10--- DQRiley Pluck
WYW  9--- DQNina Rutherford

53.07 DQ

Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.40CDOG
1) Spencer Carroll 10 2) Julianna Tyler 10
3) Sophie Milhomens 10 4) Avery Potyrala 10

30.45 1:01.70 1:32.07 2:00.40
A2 2:02.81WYW

1) Whitney Hess 10 2) Anya Iyer 10
3) Ava Fasano 10 4) Ashley Piacentino 10

32.27 1:01.78 1:32.59 2:02.81
A3 2:03.64LEHY

1) Riley Kudlac 10 2) Brooke Sowka 10
3) Annika Paluska 10 4) Avery Kudlac 10

31.02 1:02.01 1:32.69 2:03.64
B4 2:09.96WYW

1) Virginia Hastings 10 2) Isabel Barbieri 9
3) Sydney Lillis 10 4) Madison Winslow 9

32.52 1:05.29 1:39.33 2:09.96
B5 2:15.79CDOG

1) Julia Barto 9 2) Kaya Tray 9
3) Ella Paul 9 4) Morgan McDonough 9

36.46 1:07.30 1:41.82 2:15.79
A*6 2:15.89SYS

1) Mia Amasino 10 2) Sorina Cheng 9
3) Lauren Dodge 10 4) Isabela Bedoya 10

33.73 1:07.54 1:45.47 2:15.89
A*6 2:15.89WRAT

1) Kate Murray 9 2) Azra Ozgen 9
3) Gabrielle Smith 9 4) Meg Enquist 10

31.00 1:08.28 1:43.94 2:15.89
A8 2:15.99NCY

1) Sabrina Dusek 10 2) Lili Rivas 10
3) Emma Cheung 10 4) Grace Morton 10

35.49 1:09.56 1:43.18 2:15.99
A9 2:17.43RYWC

1) Ingrid Janney 9 2) Brianna Deierlein 9
3) Kelly Buban 9 4) Olivia Herbert 10

33.50 1:08.47 1:46.20 2:17.43

A10 2:22.67PSDY
1) Maryan Guzman 10 2) Helen Zhou 10
3) Miller Ward 9 4) Brianna Zhang 10

34.52 1:09.89 1:48.31 2:22.67
C11 2:24.37CDOG

1) Maura Beltrami 10 2) Luigina Troiano 10
3) Emily Rivera 10 4) Hannah Veenhuis 10

36.67 1:13.93 1:49.54 2:24.37
C12 2:26.14WYW

1) Samantha Mims 10 2) Jordyn Yee 10
3) Caroline Kelly 10 4) Ada Tullis 10

35.83 1:12.39 1:48.57 2:26.14
B13 2:27.12NCY

1) Katherine Squillante 10 2) Samantha Haley 9
3) Kathryn Xia 10 4) Samantha Taylor 9

36.85 1:13.39 1:49.59 2:27.12
D14 2:27.54WYW

1) Bridget Kelly 9 2) Hannah Hemschot 10
3) Sienna Kauh 9 4) Hannah Schubkegel 10

35.50 1:14.28 1:54.07 2:27.54
B15 2:28.65RYWC

1) Cate Carboni 10 2) Chelsea James 9
3) Julia Herbert 9 4) Olivia Flynn 10

35.33 1:12.01 1:49.65 2:28.65
A16 2:29.11BSY

1) Sumanvi Annavajjhala 9 2) Jenny Wu 9
3) Ciara Roberts 10 4) Karolina Morrell 10

37.97 1:18.86 1:59.55 2:29.11
B17 2:31.81LEHY

1) Megan Gangaway 10 2) Natalie Koziol 9
3) Payton Roth 9 4) Lauren Lord 9

34.80 1:14.28 1:53.04 2:31.81
D18 2:38.09CDOG

1) Maggie Jinks 10 2) Mikaela Mascolo 9
3) Molly Golden 9 4) Julia Swartz 10

42.25 1:20.43 2:01.18 2:38.09
B19 2:45.79SYS

1) Isabella Armellino 9 2) Isabel Alvarado 9
3) Teagan Ariyan 9 4) Rylan Jacobson 10

39.18 1:24.17 2:04.19 2:45.79
B20 2:53.79BSY

1) Haley Mennona 10 2) Morgan Davis 9
3) Lily Sten 9 4) Emily Graham 10

40.26 1:28.42 2:13.28 2:53.79
C21 3:14.31BSY

1) Kiki Phillips 10 2) Julia Harrington 10
3) Aniah Phillips 10 4) Kelly Wu 9

1:00.31 1:39.27 2:30.18 3:14.31

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 121 26.23Vivian Mudry
CDOG 122 26.51Brooke Nebor
RYWC 123 26.76Amanda Neeb
NCY 114 26.97Elizabeth Xia
LEHY 125 27.25Julia Pitchell
CDOG 126 27.31Zoe Tray
WYW 117 28.01Avery Newcomer
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 128 28.07Olivia Crisafulli
NCY 129 28.08Rosemery Nieto
NCY 1210 28.47Alex Pastushan
LEHY 1111 28.67Alanna Depinto
PSDY 1212 28.70Kelsey Olvany
NCY 1113 28.89Kaylana Couture
NCY 1114 28.94Hutton Saunders
CDOG 1215 29.03Ava Breton
VSYM 1116 29.19Grace Sweeney
NCY 1117 29.20Kelci Haley
PSDY 1218 29.26Kendall Luecke
SYS 1119 29.35Erika Barone
WYW 1220 29.38Katie McLaughlin
SYS 1121 29.44Morgan Bagnall
GRYM 1222 29.45Shannon Gerbert
CDOG 1223 29.47Emma Glover
WYW 1124 29.51Sydney Meyers
SYS 1225 29.66Carissa Isacson
WRAT 1126 29.79Caroline Begg
WYW 1227 29.81Hayden Roy
BSY 1228 30.00Alix Agathos
BSY 1229 30.24Kim Wu
WYW 1230 30.27Caroline Mahony
GRYM 1131 30.42Quinn McGeary
WYW 1132 30.43Emily Bukowski
VSYM 1233 30.61Connie Pan
WYW 1234 30.65Abbe Ricketts
NCY 1235 30.91Alexa Carrillo
NCY 1136 31.01Clare Patterson
PSDY 1237 31.09Anna Carey
WRAT 11*38 31.10Giselle Oldani
LEHY 11*38 31.10Nia Blanco
GRYM 1240 31.14Charlotte Ashley
RYWC 1141 31.18Arianna Petta
WYW 1142 31.25Lauren Ambraz
CDOG 1143 31.26Gabrielle Sokolik
BSY 1244 31.28Rosalie Hsu
PSDY 1245 31.48Nina Mukhametzyanov
WRAT 1246 31.51Madison Tamm
SYS 1147 31.59Rory Jacobson
WYW 1248 31.70Hailey Looney
WRAT 1249 31.71Hannah Strauss
WYW 1150 31.73Sophia Hemschot
CDOG 1151 31.96Leila Sofiane
RYWC 1252 31.99Savanna Sikorski
BSY 1153 32.11Evita Shein
WRAT 1154 32.18Hailey Arman
BSY 1255 32.25Leah Foito
WYW 1256 32.30Isabel Pravia
GRYM 1157 32.34Paulina Finz
CDOG 1158 32.37Kylie McCue
SYS 1259 32.48Emma Schambach
GRYM 1260 32.54Anneliese Ashley
CDOG 1161 32.57Grace Cox
WRAT 1162 33.04Cadence Mirto

BSY 1163 33.12Mia Butkovsky
WRAT 1264 33.18Anastasia Thumser
NCY 1165 33.25Katarina Jisl
WYW 1166 33.27Lecia Sun
WYW 1167 33.31Mia Ciavarelli
BSY 1168 33.41Sarah Shein
CDOG 1269 33.54Lucy Helene
WYW 1170 33.57Prentiss Corbin
SYS 1171 33.59Pia Jensen
NCY 1172 33.63Colette Brand
SYS 1173 33.87Emma Velardi
SYS 1274 33.93Jennifer Antell
WYW 1275 34.01Shea Rittschof
BSY 1176 34.10Amaya Davis
WYW 1277 34.14Caitlin Murnane
RYWC 1278 34.24Grace Haxhinasto
RYWC 1179 34.36Rye Trask
WYW 1180 34.58Carolyn Jandura
BSY 1281 34.85Ceili Roberts
BSY 1182 34.91Ally Ingersoll
NCY 1283 34.92Ella Gibb
SYS 1184 35.67Brynn Leslie
NCY 1285 36.08Dylan Lee
WRAT 1186 36.11Maddie Reed
RYWC 1287 36.26Julia Krepsztul
WYW 1188 36.57Teresa Lorenzoni
WYW 1289 36.75Gabriella Knob
BSY 1190 36.81Sofia Claypoole
BSY 1191 36.83Laura Wertalik
WYW 1192 36.88Julia Lorenzoni
LEHY 1193 37.19Toriana Grooms
RYWC 1294 38.15Kate Mitchell
WRAT 1195 38.33Rachel Bikofsky
WYW 1196 38.82Michaela Martin
WYW 1197 38.89Cate Young
VSYM 1298 39.09Marissa Thiel
WYW 1199 39.41Melanie Rutherford
SYS 11100 40.60Mareyna Mccaughtry
BSY 11101 40.80Julietta Siciak
RYWC 11102 41.72Dylann Trask
SYS 12103 42.02Kaitlyn Balletto
WYW 11104 43.13Carolina Bal
NCY 11105 43.61Josephine Orr
WYW 11106 43.62Shriya Chelloboina
WYW 11107 45.05Meera Sharma
BSY 11108 1:03.48Hayley Platt

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 2:07.50Bella Gary
NCY 122 2:10.69Alex Pastushan
CDOG 123 2:12.28Mary Barto
RYWC 124 2:12.53Amanda Neeb
WYW 125 2:12.82Pailyn Tayjasanant
RYWC 126 2:14.42Emma Padros
GRYM 127 2:14.47Eleanor Jaffe
NCY 118 2:15.05Julia Cassone
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 119 2:15.22Morgan Bagnall
WRAT 1110 2:16.00Caroline Begg
WYW 1211 2:16.53Katie McLaughlin
WYW 1212 2:18.39Julia Cheung
LEHY 1113 2:19.25Samantha Ruschmeier
LEHY 1214 2:20.91Brooke Keeney
PSDY 1215 2:21.15Kendall Luecke
LEHY 1216 2:21.59Mila Hipsky
NCY 1117 2:21.63Kelci Haley
PSDY 1218 2:21.85Kelsey Olvany
WYW 1119 2:21.95Carolyn Hendricks
NCY 1220 2:22.21Alexa Carrillo
RYWC 1221 2:22.27Devin McGovern
WYW 1122 2:23.34Veronica Lester
SYS 1223 2:26.49Alora McCarroll
CDOG 1124 2:26.50Julia Snow
LEHY 1225 2:30.50Mia Destefani
CDOG 1226 2:30.87Julia Shatalov
LEHY 1227 2:32.06Angela Meglin
LEHY 1128 2:32.92Allison Wildstein
BSY 1129 2:33.20Sarah Shein
WRAT 1230 2:33.99Emma Knapp
WRAT 1131 2:34.60Giselle Oldani
WRAT 1232 2:35.13Hannah Strauss
GRYM 1233 2:36.61Emily Newton
PSDY 1234 2:37.53Nina Mukhametzyanov
NCY 1135 2:37.62Skylar Mascarinas
GRYM 1236 2:37.72Emma Kahle
PSDY 1237 2:37.84Anna Carey
LEHY 1138 2:38.06Paige Sciarra
LEHY 1139 2:38.20Norell Paluska
NCY 1140 2:38.62Clare Patterson
RYWC 1241 2:38.97Ana Luisa Frable
GRYM 1142 2:39.13Chantal Merino
RYWC 1243 2:42.67Grace Haxhinasto
NCY 1144 2:44.61Ella Wadleigh
LEHY 1145 2:45.28McKenzie Ruszczyk
NCY 11*46 2:47.73Estella Trygg
BSY 11*46 2:47.73Ally Ingersoll
CDOG 1248 2:49.78Adessa Noyes
GRYM 1149 2:50.79Kenza Aissaoui
GRYM 1150 2:53.04Nouha Aissaoui
BSY 1151 2:54.31Sofia Claypoole
CDOG 1152 3:07.97Mantra Narayanan
SYS 1253 3:25.68Kaitlyn Balletto

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 121 1:05.65Julia Pitchell
32.65 1:05.65

NCY 112 1:07.88Julia Cassone
33.66 1:07.88

WYW 123 1:07.99Zoey Araquel
33.59 1:07.99

RYWC 124 1:08.04Emma Padros
33.88 1:08.04

WYW 125 1:08.59Pailyn Tayjasanant
32.64 1:08.59

WYW 126 1:11.23Julia Cheung
35.38 1:11.23

VSYM 127 1:12.88Kaeleigh O'Donnell
35.80 1:12.88

LEHY 118 1:12.94Vivian Nguyen
34.82 1:12.94

RYWC 129 1:13.01Devin McGovern
CDOG 1210 1:14.03Ava Breton

36.40 1:14.03
SYS 1111 1:14.35Morgan Bagnall

36.23 1:14.35
GRYM 1212 1:14.78Shannon Gerbert

35.52 1:14.78
WYW 1213 1:16.06Hailey Looney

37.21 1:16.06
CDOG 1114 1:16.96Julia Snow

37.15 1:16.96
LEHY 1215 1:17.12Brooke Keeney

36.83 1:17.12
WYW 1116 1:17.51Sophia Hemschot

38.48 1:17.51
WYW 1117 1:18.46Prentiss Corbin

38.94 1:18.46
LEHY 1218 1:19.40Mia Destefani

39.26 1:19.40
WYW 1219 1:19.54Abbe Ricketts

38.87 1:19.54
WYW 1220 1:19.65Hayden Roy

38.63 1:19.65
VSYM 1221 1:19.77Connie Pan

38.38 1:19.77
BSY 1222 1:19.89Rosalie Hsu

38.45 1:19.89
LEHY 1123 1:19.98Ilana Hunt

39.06 1:19.98
LEHY 1124 1:20.05Allison Wildstein

38.64 1:20.05
CDOG 1125 1:20.15Grace Cox

39.13 1:20.15
LEHY 1226 1:20.16Mila Hipsky

39.81 1:20.16
LEHY 1127 1:20.51Nia Blanco

39.67 1:20.51
RYWC 1128 1:20.94Arianna Petta

40.99 1:20.94
GRYM 1229 1:20.96Emily Newton

39.71 1:20.96
RYWC 1230 1:21.26Savanna Sikorski

41.22 1:21.26
GRYM 1231 1:22.01Anneliese Ashley

39.85 1:22.01
WRAT 1132 1:22.29Hailey Arman

40.64 1:22.29
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1233 1:22.41Isabel Pravia
40.60 1:22.41

SYS 1134 1:22.66Emma Velardi
41.17 1:22.66

WYW 1135 1:22.94Carli Ciavarelli
39.64 1:22.94

GRYM 1136 1:23.21Chantal Merino
41.78 1:23.21

CDOG 1137 1:23.61Kylie McCue
40.92 1:23.61

GRYM 1238 1:23.87Charlotte Ashley
40.60 1:23.87

WYW 1139 1:24.44Lauren Ambraz
40.50 1:24.44

GRYM 1240 1:24.71Emma Kahle
40.42 1:24.71

SYS 1241 1:24.80Emma Schambach
WYW 1242 1:24.82Shea Rittschof

41.74 1:24.82
CDOG 1243 1:25.14Lucy Helene
WYW 1244 1:25.49Caitlin Murnane
NCY 1145 1:26.70Ella Wadleigh

41.95 1:26.70
NCY 1146 1:26.95Colette Brand

41.98 1:26.95
NCY 1147 1:28.11Katarina Jisl

42.48 1:28.11
NCY 1148 1:28.23Estella Trygg
GRYM 1149 1:28.25Nouha Aissaoui

42.66 1:28.25
CDOG 1250 1:29.35Adessa Noyes

43.93 1:29.35
SYS 1251 1:32.70Jennifer Antell

44.57 1:32.70
WYW 1152 1:33.53Cate Young

45.73 1:33.53
RYWC 1253 1:34.57Julia Krepsztul

45.98 1:34.57
CDOG 1154 1:35.15Mantra Narayanan

47.04 1:35.15
WYW 1255 1:37.83Gabriella Knob

49.13 1:37.83
WYW 1156 1:37.90Teresa Lorenzoni

49.66 1:37.90
RYWC 1257 1:37.91Kate Mitchell

47.66 1:37.91
BSY 1158 1:38.39Sofia Claypoole

47.24 1:38.39
LEHY 1159 1:40.29Toriana Grooms
WYW 1160 1:40.39Julia Lorenzoni

48.98 1:40.39
WYW 1161 1:41.88Michaela Martin

48.84 1:41.88
WRAT 1162 1:47.23Rachel Bikofsky

51.26 1:47.23

BSY 1163 1:54.34Julietta Siciak
53.54 1:54.34

SYS 11--- DQMareyna Mccaughtry
54.13 DQ

LEHY 12--- DQAngela Meglin
39.18 DQ

LEHY 11--- DQRiley Lord
43.73 DQ

GRYM 11--- DQKenza Aissaoui
42.36 DQ

WYW 11--- DQMeera Sharma
54.10 DQ

WYW 11--- DQCarolyn Jandura
37.95 DQ

SYS 12--- DQKaitlyn Balletto
48.97 DQ

RYWC 11--- DQDylann Trask
51.61 DQ

CDOG 12--- DQMary Barto
32.68 DQ

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 121 31.76Vivian Mudry
CDOG 122 33.09Zoe Tray
WYW 123 33.65Bella Gary
NCY 124 35.28Rosemery Nieto
WYW 115 35.86Avery Newcomer
WYW 116 35.89Emily Bukowski
VSYM 127 36.13Kaeleigh O'Donnell
NCY 118 36.32Kaylana Couture
NCY 119 36.49Elizabeth Xia
LEHY 1110 36.67Alanna Depinto
NCY 1111 37.89Hutton Saunders
CDOG 1212 38.12Emma Glover
GRYM 1213 38.67Shannon Gerbert
WYW 1114 38.89Sophia Hemschot
SYS 1215 39.01Alora McCarroll
GRYM 1216 39.02Eleanor Jaffe
LEHY 1117 39.09Norell Paluska
PSDY 1218 39.12Kelsey Olvany
SYS 1119 39.41Erika Barone
GRYM 1120 39.44Quinn McGeary
BSY 1221 39.64Alix Agathos
PSDY 1222 40.26Kendall Luecke
WYW 1123 40.62Carli Ciavarelli
SYS 1124 40.77Rory Jacobson
BSY 1225 41.05Kim Wu
CDOG 1126 41.10Kylie McCue
WYW 1127 41.17Mia Ciavarelli
WYW 1128 41.19Sydney Meyers
WRAT 1229 41.77Madison Tamm
GRYM 1230 42.22Emily Newton
GRYM 1131 42.55Paulina Finz
WYW 1132 42.69Lecia Sun
CDOG 1233 42.71Julia Shatalov
CDOG 1134 43.14Gabrielle Sokolik
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 1135 43.21Skylar Mascarinas
RYWC 1236 43.58Savanna Sikorski
LEHY 1137 43.81McKenzie Ruszczyk
SYS 1138 43.86Pia Jensen
GRYM 1139 44.00Kenza Aissaoui
PSDY 1240 44.01Nina Mukhametzyanov
BSY 1241 44.04Leah Foito
SYS 1242 44.12Emma Schambach
RYWC 1143 44.16Rye Trask
RYWC 1244 44.31Ana Luisa Frable
PSDY 1245 44.35Anna Carey
RYWC 1246 44.50Grace Haxhinasto
GRYM 1247 44.73Anneliese Ashley
SYS 1148 45.78Emma Velardi
BSY 1149 45.84Mia Butkovsky
WRAT 1150 46.24Maddie Reed
GRYM 1151 46.35Nouha Aissaoui
LEHY 1152 47.18Riley Lord
BSY 1153 47.49Evita Shein
WYW 1154 47.64Michaela Martin
BSY 1155 47.85Amaya Davis
GRYM 1156 48.14Chantal Merino
BSY 1257 48.28Ceili Roberts
SYS 1158 48.39Brynn Leslie
CDOG 1259 49.32Lucy Helene
NCY 1260 49.86Dylan Lee
NCY 1261 49.90Ella Gibb
RYWC 1262 50.89Kate Mitchell
WYW 1163 51.24Melanie Rutherford
RYWC 1264 51.57Julia Krepsztul
WYW 1165 51.58Carolina Bal
BSY 1166 55.40Julietta Siciak
WYW 1167 55.73Shriya Chelloboina
BSY 1168 56.76Laura Wertalik
VSYM 1269 1:01.74Marissa Thiel
RYWC 11--- DQDylann Trask
BSY 11--- DQHayley Platt

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 111 1:04.92Elizabeth Xia
31.25 1:04.92

CDOG 122 1:05.83Brooke Nebor
30.94 1:05.83

LEHY 123 1:07.82Julia Pitchell
32.17 1:07.82

WYW 124 1:08.36Pailyn Tayjasanant
32.08 1:08.36

NCY 125 1:08.58Alex Pastushan
32.61 1:08.58

WYW 126 1:09.29Caroline Mahony
32.17 1:09.29

WYW 127 1:09.51Olivia Crisafulli
32.92 1:09.51

NCY 128 1:10.19Rosemery Nieto
31.95 1:10.19

LEHY 119 1:10.63Samantha Ruschmeier
33.04 1:10.63

WYW 1210 1:11.48Katie McLaughlin
34.08 1:11.48

WYW 1111 1:11.56Veronica Lester
33.45 1:11.56

WYW 1212 1:11.88Zoey Araquel
33.94 1:11.88

GRYM 1213 1:12.60Eleanor Jaffe
34.36 1:12.60

VSYM 1114 1:13.82Grace Sweeney
33.07 1:13.82

WRAT 1115 1:14.81Caroline Begg
33.56 1:14.81

CDOG 1116 1:15.20Leila Sofiane
35.65 1:15.20

NCY 1217 1:15.66Alexa Carrillo
35.68 1:15.66

LEHY 1218 1:16.42Angela Meglin
SYS 1119 1:16.76Rory Jacobson

35.96 1:16.76
WRAT 1220 1:16.91Emma Knapp

37.63 1:16.91
GRYM 1121 1:17.35Quinn McGeary

35.52 1:17.35
LEHY 1122 1:17.75Vivian Nguyen

36.37 1:17.75
LEHY 1123 1:18.51Ilana Hunt

37.12 1:18.51
RYWC 1224 1:19.55Emma Padros

36.09 1:19.55
WRAT 1225 1:19.84Anastasia Thumser

36.04 1:19.84
GRYM 1126 1:20.36Paulina Finz

36.77 1:20.36
LEHY 1127 1:21.84Paige Sciarra

37.17 1:21.84
WRAT 1228 1:22.05Hannah Strauss

36.77 1:22.05
CDOG 1229 1:22.93Ava Breton

37.28 1:22.93
LEHY 1230 1:23.59Brooke Keeney

38.07 1:23.59
CDOG 1231 1:24.46Julia Shatalov

39.49 1:24.46
LEHY 1132 1:24.57Allison Wildstein

39.02 1:24.57
SYS 1233 1:27.98Carissa Isacson

38.86 1:27.98
RYWC 1134 1:30.54Arianna Petta

41.44 1:30.54
BSY 1135 1:33.43Sarah Shein

43.85 1:33.43
SYS 1136 1:40.63Brynn Leslie

45.59 1:40.63
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Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 121 1:04.97Vivian Mudry
31.99 1:04.97

CDOG 122 1:05.78Zoe Tray
31.97 1:05.78

WYW 123 1:05.84Bella Gary
32.06 1:05.84

RYWC 124 1:07.21Amanda Neeb
31.30 1:07.21

CDOG 125 1:08.50Brooke Nebor
31.19 1:08.50

CDOG 126 1:09.27Mary Barto
31.54 1:09.27

WYW 117 1:09.94Avery Newcomer
33.55 1:09.94

WYW 128 1:10.48Zoey Araquel
32.28 1:10.48

WYW 129 1:10.69Olivia Crisafulli
33.80 1:10.69

CDOG 1210 1:11.46Emma Glover
34.74 1:11.46

NCY 1111 1:11.57Julia Cassone
31.96 1:11.57

LEHY 1112 1:12.07Samantha Ruschmeier
33.40 1:12.07

NCY 1113 1:12.76Kaylana Couture
34.96 1:12.76

VSYM 1214 1:13.00Kaeleigh O'Donnell
34.68 1:13.00

WYW 1115 1:13.08Veronica Lester
34.31 1:13.08

NCY 1116 1:13.25Kelci Haley
34.42 1:13.25

VSYM 1117 1:13.35Grace Sweeney
33.82 1:13.35

WYW 1218 1:13.47Julia Cheung
35.11 1:13.47

LEHY 1119 1:13.63Alanna Depinto
33.65 1:13.63

SYS 1120 1:14.23Erika Barone
34.96 1:14.23

SYS 1221 1:14.43Alora McCarroll
34.97 1:14.43

RYWC 1222 1:15.14Devin McGovern
33.92 1:15.14

NCY 1123 1:15.35Hutton Saunders
36.60 1:15.35

LEHY 1124 1:15.63Vivian Nguyen
35.69 1:15.63

WYW 1225 1:15.75Caroline Mahony
35.36 1:15.75

WYW 1126 1:16.69Sydney Meyers
37.12 1:16.69

BSY 1227 1:16.95Alix Agathos
37.43 1:16.95

CDOG 1128 1:17.05Julia Snow
36.27 1:17.05

WYW 1129 1:17.21Emily Bukowski
37.35 1:17.21

CDOG 1130 1:17.24Leila Sofiane
34.75 1:17.24

LEHY 1131 1:17.37Norell Paluska
36.86 1:17.37

LEHY 1132 1:17.56Ilana Hunt
36.43 1:17.56

NCY 1133 1:17.58Skylar Mascarinas
36.47 1:17.58

BSY 1234 1:18.23Kim Wu
35.80 1:18.23

GRYM 1235 1:18.66Emma Kahle
37.01 1:18.66

LEHY 1236 1:19.40Mila Hipsky
37.38 1:19.40

WRAT 1237 1:19.55Madison Tamm
39.09 1:19.55

WRAT 1138 1:19.62Giselle Oldani
37.05 1:19.62

WYW 1239 1:20.05Hayden Roy
34.23 1:20.05

LEHY 11*40 1:20.12Paige Sciarra
37.70 1:20.12

WYW 11*40 1:20.12Carli Ciavarelli
37.85 1:20.12

LEHY 1242 1:20.75Mia Destefani
38.17 1:20.75

LEHY 1143 1:20.96Nia Blanco
37.99 1:20.96

GRYM 1244 1:21.15Charlotte Ashley
36.33 1:21.15

NCY 1145 1:21.38Clare Patterson
38.29 1:21.38

WYW 1246 1:21.55Abbe Ricketts
37.76 1:21.55

VSYM 1247 1:21.84Connie Pan
37.35 1:21.84

WYW 1148 1:22.27Lauren Ambraz
41.57 1:22.27

WYW 1249 1:22.33Hailey Looney
37.49 1:22.33

WYW 1250 1:22.44Isabel Pravia
39.23 1:22.44

SYS 1251 1:22.50Carissa Isacson
38.32 1:22.50

RYWC 1252 1:22.59Ana Luisa Frable
38.59 1:22.59

WYW 1153 1:22.80Prentiss Corbin
38.98 1:22.80

WRAT 1254 1:22.88Emma Knapp
38.03 1:22.88

CDOG 1155 1:23.15Gabrielle Sokolik
38.93 1:23.15
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1156 1:23.78Mia Butkovsky
37.96 1:23.78

WYW 1157 1:24.17Lecia Sun
41.32 1:24.17

WYW 1258 1:24.42Caitlin Murnane
38.99 1:24.42

WRAT 1159 1:24.45Hailey Arman
39.10 1:24.45

CDOG 1160 1:24.63Grace Cox
38.74 1:24.63

BSY 1261 1:25.06Leah Foito
40.21 1:25.06

LEHY 1162 1:25.19McKenzie Ruszczyk
39.39 1:25.19

WRAT 1263 1:25.40Anastasia Thumser
39.32 1:25.40

WYW 1264 1:25.55Shea Rittschof
39.44 1:25.55

SYS 1165 1:26.00Pia Jensen
40.27 1:26.00

WYW 1166 1:26.05Mia Ciavarelli
CDOG 1267 1:26.10Adessa Noyes

40.22 1:26.10
LEHY 1168 1:26.20Riley Lord

41.96 1:26.20
NCY 1169 1:26.28Estella Trygg

39.36 1:26.28
NCY 1170 1:26.41Ella Wadleigh

38.98 1:26.41
BSY 1271 1:26.83Rosalie Hsu

37.39 1:26.83
SYS 1272 1:27.48Jennifer Antell

40.58 1:27.48
WYW 1173 1:27.63Carolyn Jandura

38.49 1:27.63
WRAT 1174 1:27.75Cadence Mirto

38.91 1:27.75
NCY 1175 1:29.54Colette Brand

41.00 1:29.54
BSY 1176 1:31.29Ally Ingersoll

43.19 1:31.29
NCY 1177 1:31.43Katarina Jisl

45.25 1:31.43
WRAT 1178 1:32.22Maddie Reed

46.05 1:32.22
NCY 1279 1:33.46Ella Gibb

44.08 1:33.46
WYW 1180 1:37.79Teresa Lorenzoni

45.65 1:37.79
WYW 1281 1:38.45Gabriella Knob

47.48 1:38.45
LEHY 1182 1:39.38Toriana Grooms

45.40 1:39.38
BSY 1183 1:39.62Laura Wertalik

46.18 1:39.62

CDOG 1184 1:40.12Mantra Narayanan
48.07 1:40.12

WYW 1185 1:42.10Cate Young
43.91 1:42.10

WYW 1186 1:42.88Julia Lorenzoni
50.16 1:42.88

WYW 1187 1:46.83Melanie Rutherford
52.34 1:46.83

SYS 1188 1:47.33Mareyna Mccaughtry
54.42 1:47.33

WYW 1189 1:47.49Carolina Bal
51.22 1:47.49

VSYM 1290 1:49.75Marissa Thiel
47.24 1:49.75

WYW 1191 1:49.77Meera Sharma
49.95 1:49.77

WRAT 1192 1:50.52Rachel Bikofsky
54.54 1:50.52

WYW 1193 1:51.67Shriya Chelloboina
51.86 1:51.67

NCY 12--- DQDylan Lee
43.48 DQ

BSY 11--- DQEvita Shein
41.40 DQ

RYWC 11--- DQRye Trask

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.97NCY
1) Elizabeth Xia 11 2) Julia Cassone 11
3) Rosemery Nieto 12 4) Alex Pastushan 12

27.58 54.60 1:22.12 1:48.97
A2 1:49.75CDOG

1) Zoe Tray 12 2) Ava Breton 12
3) Mary Barto 12 4) Brooke Nebor 12

27.40 56.31 1:23.81 1:49.75
A3 1:52.36WYW

1) Bella Gary 12 2) Pailyn Tayjasanant 12
3) Avery Newcomer 11 4) Olivia Crisafulli 12

29.14 57.28 1:25.13 1:52.36
A4 1:54.27LEHY

1) Julia Pitchell 12 2) Alanna Depinto 11
3) Samantha Ruschmeier 11 4) Mila Hipsky 12

27.73 56.78 1:25.42 1:54.27
B5 1:56.68WYW

1) Katie McLaughlin 12 2) Zoey Araquel 12
3) Veronica Lester 11 4) Sydney Meyers 11

29.85 58.28 1:27.38 1:56.68
B6 1:59.41NCY

1) Hutton Saunders 11 2) Kaylana Couture 11
4) Kelci Haley 11

30.59 59.86 1:30.52 1:59.41
B7 1:59.75PSDY

1) Kelsey Olvany 12 2) Anna Carey 12
3) Nina Mukhametzyanov 12 4) Kendall Luecke 12

28.38 59.53 1:30.89 1:59.75



Wesleyan University / CT Swimming - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 2:48 PM  2/9/2016  Page 13
2016 CT YMCA State Championships 9-12 Approved, Sanction #: A15-5

January 30-31, 2016 - East Hartford, CT
Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 2:00.19RYWC
1) Emma Padros 12 2) Ana Luisa Frable 12
3) Devin McGovern 12 4) Amanda Neeb 12

29.57 1:03.67 1:34.78 2:00.19
C9 2:00.33WYW

1) Caroline Mahony 12 2) Hayden Roy 12
3) Emily Bukowski 11 4) Julia Cheung 12

31.15 1:01.23 1:31.26 2:00.33
B10 2:04.31CDOG

1) Julia Snow 11 2) Gabrielle Sokolik 11
3) Leila Sofiane 11 4) Emma Glover 12

31.18 1:02.89 1:36.11 2:04.31
B11 2:05.05LEHY

1) Vivian Nguyen 11 2) Brooke Keeney 12
3) Norell Paluska 11 4) Allison Wildstein 11

30.75 1:00.90 1:33.04 2:05.05
B12 2:05.38WRAT

1) Emma Knapp 12 2) Anastasia Thumser 12
3) Cadence Mirto 11 4) Caroline Begg 11

31.95 1:04.63 1:37.20 2:05.38
A13 2:08.05WRAT

1) Hailey Arman 11 2) Madison Tamm 12
3) Hannah Strauss 12 4) Giselle Oldani 11

32.81 1:04.54 1:37.08 2:08.05
A14 2:08.51BSY

1) Rosalie Hsu 12 2) Evita Shein 11
3) Kim Wu 12 4) Alix Agathos 12

32.27 1:05.42 1:36.28 2:08.51
D15 2:09.36WYW

1) Hailey Looney 12 2) Lauren Ambraz 11
3) Prentiss Corbin 11 4) Sophia Hemschot 11

33.03 1:04.30 1:38.37 2:09.36
B16 2:09.94SYS

1) Emma Schambach 12 2) Rory Jacobson 11
3) Jennifer Antell 12 4) Alora McCarroll 12

33.68 1:05.57 1:39.61 2:09.94
C17 2:09.99NCY

1) Clare Patterson 11 2) Colette Brand 11
3) Ella Wadleigh 11 4) Skylar Mascarinas 11

31.56 1:06.58 1:40.20 2:09.99
C18 2:10.87LEHY

1) Mia Destefani 12 2) Ilana Hunt 11
3) Riley Lord 11 4) Paige Sciarra 11

32.61 1:04.44 1:42.22 2:10.87
C19 2:15.24CDOG

1) Grace Cox 11 2) Adessa Noyes 12
3) Kylie McCue 11 4) Julia Shatalov 12

33.82 1:11.02 1:44.03 2:15.24
B20 2:15.69RYWC

1) Savanna Sikorski 12 2) Grace Haxhinasto 12
3) Arianna Petta 11 4) Rye Trask 11

32.86 2:15.69
B21 2:16.91BSY

1) Sarah Shein 11 2) Mia Butkovsky 11
3) Leah Foito 12 4) Alexa Jarrett 12

34.27 1:07.47 1:42.09 2:16.91

D22 2:19.81NCY
1) Estella Trygg 11 2) Ella Gibb 12
3) Dylan Lee 12 4) Katarina Jisl 11

34.35 1:09.90 1:46.38 2:19.81
C23 2:25.66BSY

1) Sofia Claypoole 11 2) Amaya Davis 11
3) Ceili Roberts 12 4) Ally Ingersoll 11

37.56 1:14.28 1:49.56 2:25.66
C24 2:27.48SYS

1) Mareyna Mccaughtry 11 2) Brynn Leslie 11
3) Pia Jensen 11 4) Emma Velardi 11

42.59 1:18.14 1:53.21 2:27.48
A--- DQSYS

1) Morgan Bagnall 11 2) Erika Barone 11
3) Carissa Isacson 12 4) Vivian Mudry 12

29.68 58.91 1:30.04 DQ

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 101 28.07Brendan Conners
SYS  92 29.78Elliot Lee
WYW  93 30.14Austin Walt
WYW 104 30.37Aiden Daly
NCY 105 30.53Kalen Anbar
WRAT  96 30.55Andrew Berkowitz
NCY 107 31.19Jeff Nagle
RYWC 108 31.22Jake Vesey
NCY  99 31.46Jack Haley
WYW  910 31.56Griffin Smuckler
CDOG 1011 31.88Kristian Adlianitski
SYS  912 32.63Hugh Henry
NCY 1013 32.65Stefano Triant
WYW 1014 33.17Dev Madhavani
NCY 1015 33.25Jaden Jang
LEHY 1016 33.37Ethan Hipsky
SYS 10*17 33.58Noah Springhorn
RYWC  9*17 33.58Daniel Li
CDOG 1019 33.71Silas Wang
WRAT 1020 33.75Max Mellick
NCY 1021 34.01John Rosseel
WRAT 1022 34.50Kareem Abouzeid
SYS 1023 34.61Seth Gyllensten
SYS 1024 34.68Joey Gould
NCY  925 34.72Will Baynes
WRAT 1026 34.81Drew Andrade
NCY 1027 35.48Jeronimo Marsili
WRAT 1028 35.59Ben Forte
WYW 1029 35.90Vrishak Duriseti
WRAT 1030 35.94Sebastian Gikas
SYS 1031 35.95Sam Mayo
NCY  932 35.96Josef Jisl
WRAT  933 35.98Liam McMahon
LEHY 1034 36.07Hezekai Cotto
NCY 1035 36.17Jason Pastushan
GRYM 1036 36.25Nicholas Misselbrook
LEHY  937 36.31Jackson Haught
WYW 1038 36.60Sean McTague
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(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1039 37.28Caeden Frederickson
WRAT 1040 37.44Charlie Shortt
CDOG 1041 37.57Devan Fernando
WYW 1042 37.76Tyler Povinelli
SYS 1043 37.88Lucas Espinosa
NCY 1044 37.94Teddy Burt
RYWC  945 38.36Hayden Devorsetz
LEHY  946 38.49Andrew Ossino
WYW  947 38.61Parker Broderick
NCY  948 38.77Finn Greiner
WRAT  949 39.16Luke Thumser
BSY 1050 39.28Camilo Marin
WYW  951 39.33Liam Keliehor
RYWC 1052 39.57Brayden Green
WRAT 1053 39.77Hugo Comerford
SYS  954 39.96Teke Helms
WYW  955 39.99William Trotman
PSDY 1056 40.37Charles Basto
LEHY  957 41.24John Comite
WRAT  958 41.67Ethan Lemberg
LEHY 1059 42.61Hayden Suslov
NCY 1060 43.06Drew Logsdon
WYW 1061 43.52Aaron Friedman
WYW  962 45.49Charlie Williamson
SYS 1063 46.82RT Trotter
NCY 1064 47.38Mason Buerstetta
LEHY  965 47.40Tyler McLaughlin
WYW 1066 50.81Robert Kohn
RYWC  967 50.86Malachy Monigan
NCY  968 51.50sam Healy
WRAT  9--- DQKair Funaro

Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 101 1:08.51Brendan Conners
33.19 1:08.51

WYW 102 1:09.37Will Daniel
34.39 1:09.37

WYW  93 1:15.11Austin Walt
36.23 1:15.11

WRAT 104 1:15.38Jude Dequeljoe
36.00 1:15.38

PSDY 105 1:18.40Alexander Khilko
38.34 1:18.40

NCY  96 1:18.72Jack Haley
WYW 107 1:20.25Dev Madhavani

38.85 1:20.25
WRAT 108 1:20.63Max Mellick
NCY 109 1:20.82Jeff Nagle

39.37 1:20.82
NCY 1010 1:23.12Ben Wu

39.84 1:23.12
CDOG 1011 1:24.16Zackary Schnitzer

41.64 1:24.16

NCY 1012 1:25.29Jaden Jang
41.15 1:25.29

WYW  913 1:25.52Griffin Smuckler
42.13 1:25.52

WRAT  914 1:25.84Andrew Berkowitz
41.22 1:25.84

WYW 1015 1:26.40Tyler Cetinich
41.83 1:26.40

WYW 1016 1:26.95Michael Adams
42.37 1:26.95

WYW  917 1:27.12Nathan Smock
42.44 1:27.12

NCY  918 1:29.20Josef Jisl
44.78 1:29.20

LEHY 1019 1:30.35Ethan Hipsky
42.02 1:30.35

WRAT 1020 1:30.50Ben Forte
44.69 1:30.50

LEHY 1021 1:30.60Connor Lieu
44.13 1:30.60

WYW 1022 1:30.79Adam Longo
43.37 1:30.79

LEHY 1023 1:31.10Ryan Lieu
44.85 1:31.10

WYW 1024 1:31.51Sean McTague
44.46 1:31.51

WRAT 1025 1:32.04Drew Andrade
44.30 1:32.04

NCY 1026 1:33.25Jason Pastushan
44.87 1:33.25

WRAT  927 1:34.37Liam McMahon
46.67 1:34.37

WRAT 1028 1:37.27Charlie Shortt
48.44 1:37.27

NCY  929 1:38.71Will Baynes
46.84 1:38.71

SYS  930 1:40.40Teke Helms
46.36 1:40.40

WRAT  931 1:41.03Kair Funaro
48.85 1:41.03

LEHY 1032 1:41.34Hezekai Cotto
50.11 1:41.34

WRAT  933 1:43.91Luke Thumser
52.57 1:43.91

SYS  934 1:44.63Eric Huang
50.16 1:44.63

NCY  935 1:45.33Finn Greiner
52.77 1:45.33

WRAT 1036 1:46.86Sebastian Gikas
52.94 1:46.86

WYW  937 1:47.40William Trotman
52.71 1:47.40

PSDY 1038 1:48.22Charles Basto
52.23 1:48.22

NCY 1039 1:53.66Mason Buerstetta
WRAT  940 1:55.47Ethan Lemberg

57.30 1:55.47
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(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY  941 1:59.64Tyler McLaughlin
57.99 1:59.64

LEHY 1042 2:15.04Hayden Suslov
1:03.21 2:15.04

RYWC  943 2:15.67Malachy Monigan
1:04.98 2:15.67

NCY 10--- DQJohn Rosseel
42.09 DQ

NCY 10--- DQDeacon Mascarinas
42.36 DQ

RYWC  9--- DQHayden Devorsetz
52.48 DQ

BSY 10--- DQCamilo Marin
51.65 DQ

RYWC 10--- DQJake Vesey
36.71 DQ

WRAT 10--- DQHugo Comerford
NCY  9--- DQsam Healy

1:00.05 DQ
WYW  9--- DQCharlie Williamson

51.95 DQ

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 101 40.04Jude Dequeljoe
CDOG 102 41.37Kristian Adlianitski
NCY 103 44.06Jaden Jang
NCY 104 44.07Jeff Nagle
CDOG 105 44.55Silas Wang
WRAT 106 44.78Max Mellick
WYW 107 45.53Dev Madhavani
SYS 108 46.09Noah Springhorn
WYW 109 46.31Adam Longo
SYS  910 47.62Hugh Henry
WYW 1011 47.92Vrishak Duriseti
WYW  912 48.05Nathan Smock
WYW 1013 48.30Sean McTague
NCY 1014 48.31Stefano Triant
NCY 1015 48.33Deacon Mascarinas
LEHY  916 48.74Jackson Haught
WYW 1017 49.15Tyler Cetinich
WRAT 1018 49.23Drew Andrade
RYWC 1019 49.59Brayden Green
WRAT 1020 49.78Charlie Shortt
PSDY 1021 50.14Charles Basto
WYW  922 51.27Parker Broderick
WRAT 1023 51.50Hugo Comerford
WRAT 1024 51.71Kareem Abouzeid
NCY 1025 52.03Drew Logsdon
WYW 1026 52.36Michael Adams
NCY 1027 52.97Jason Pastushan
CDOG 1028 53.46Jordi Monreal
SYS 1029 53.71Lucas Espinosa
LEHY  930 53.74Andrew Ossino
WYW 1031 54.01Caeden Frederickson

WYW 1032 54.25Tyler Povinelli
WYW  933 54.53Charlie Williamson
RYWC  934 54.55Hayden Devorsetz
CDOG 1035 54.59Devan Fernando
WYW 1036 54.98Aaron Friedman
SYS 1037 55.39Sam Mayo
SYS  938 55.55Eric Huang
RYWC  939 56.19Malachy Monigan
WYW  940 58.18Liam Keliehor
WRAT  941 59.21Ethan Lemberg
WYW 1042 1:04.34Robert Kohn
SYS 1043 1:11.62RT Trotter
LEHY  9--- DQTyler McLaughlin
LEHY  9--- DQJohn Comite
NCY 10--- DQTeddy Burt
NCY 10--- DQJeronimo Marsili
RYWC  9--- DQDaniel Li
LEHY 10--- DQHayden Suslov
WRAT 10--- DQBen Forte
NCY  9--- DQsam Healy
WRAT 10--- DQSebastian Gikas
SYS  9--- DQTeke Helms
BSY 10--- DQCamilo Marin
NCY 10--- DQMason Buerstetta

Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 101 1:08.85Aiden Daly
32.76 1:08.85

WYW 102 1:10.06Will Daniel
34.21 1:10.06

NCY 103 1:14.24Ben Wu
34.54 1:14.24

NCY 104 1:15.86Kalen Anbar
35.61 1:15.86

SYS  95 1:16.23Elliot Lee
36.45 1:16.23

NCY  96 1:19.22Jack Haley
38.08 1:19.22

PSDY 107 1:23.74Alexander Khilko
WYW  98 1:26.69Griffin Smuckler

39.03 1:26.69
CDOG 109 1:26.79Zackary Schnitzer
LEHY 1010 1:32.20Ryan Lieu
SYS 1011 1:33.58Seth Gyllensten

42.22 1:33.58
NCY 1012 1:36.85John Rosseel

41.43 1:36.85
SYS 1013 1:37.64Joey Gould
CDOG 1014 1:46.36Devan Fernando

49.37 1:46.36
LEHY 10--- DQConnor Lieu
CDOG 10--- DQJordi Monreal

49.17 DQ
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Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 101 1:10.43Will Daniel
34.55 1:10.43

SYS  92 1:14.50Elliot Lee
34.25 1:14.50

WYW 103 1:14.55Aiden Daly
35.12 1:14.55

WRAT 104 1:14.56Jude Dequeljoe
35.69 1:14.56

SYS 105 1:14.88Brendan Conners
34.27 1:14.88

NCY 106 1:17.96Ben Wu
36.26 1:17.96

PSDY 107 1:19.58Alexander Khilko
36.05 1:19.58

RYWC 108 1:19.76Jake Vesey
37.96 1:19.76

CDOG 109 1:19.89Kristian Adlianitski
38.31 1:19.89

WYW  910 1:20.03Austin Walt
36.18 1:20.03

WRAT  911 1:21.38Andrew Berkowitz
37.72 1:21.38

SYS 1012 1:25.40Noah Springhorn
41.25 1:25.40

SYS  913 1:25.81Hugh Henry
39.68 1:25.81

CDOG 1014 1:25.87Silas Wang
42.15 1:25.87

WYW 1015 1:26.10Adam Longo
39.05 1:26.10

RYWC  916 1:26.30Daniel Li
41.88 1:26.30

NCY 1017 1:28.44Stefano Triant
43.80 1:28.44

WYW 1018 1:28.46Vrishak Duriseti
41.33 1:28.46

NCY 1019 1:29.16Jeronimo Marsili
44.26 1:29.16

LEHY 1020 1:29.24Ryan Lieu
42.01 1:29.24

WYW 1021 1:30.16Michael Adams
42.91 1:30.16

LEHY  922 1:30.49Jackson Haught
40.99 1:30.49

WYW  923 1:30.82Nathan Smock
43.56 1:30.82

CDOG 1024 1:31.43Zackary Schnitzer
42.84 1:31.43

LEHY 1025 1:32.00Connor Lieu
43.75 1:32.00

CDOG 1026 1:32.34Jordi Monreal
43.31 1:32.34

LEHY 10*27 1:32.45Ethan Hipsky
42.31 1:32.45

WYW 10*27 1:32.45Tyler Cetinich
42.88 1:32.45

NCY 1029 1:32.90Deacon Mascarinas
43.22 1:32.90

SYS 1030 1:33.01Joey Gould
41.81 1:33.01

LEHY 1031 1:33.25Hezekai Cotto
46.39 1:33.25

NCY  932 1:33.86Josef Jisl
43.92 1:33.86

SYS 1033 1:34.01Seth Gyllensten
41.18 1:34.01

SYS 1034 1:34.08Sam Mayo
41.62 1:34.08

WYW 1035 1:34.80Caeden Frederickson
44.95 1:34.80

WYW 1036 1:37.09Tyler Povinelli
45.08 1:37.09

WRAT 1037 1:37.39Kareem Abouzeid
46.17 1:37.39

RYWC 1038 1:39.53Brayden Green
48.03 1:39.53

WRAT  939 1:39.64Liam McMahon
45.61 1:39.64

SYS 1040 1:41.73Lucas Espinosa
47.02 1:41.73

WRAT  941 1:42.06Luke Thumser
50.65 1:42.06

LEHY  942 1:42.85Andrew Ossino
47.86 1:42.85

NCY  943 1:47.57Finn Greiner
49.89 1:47.57

WYW  944 1:47.91William Trotman
51.16 1:47.91

SYS  945 1:48.93Eric Huang
55.35 1:48.93

WYW 1046 1:55.60Aaron Friedman
54.62 1:55.60

NCY 10--- DQDrew Logsdon
58.79 DQ

LEHY  9--- DQJohn Comite
50.11 DQ

NCY 10--- DQTeddy Burt
44.21 DQ

NCY  9--- DQWill Baynes
42.88 DQ

SYS 10--- DQRT Trotter
57.42 DQ

WYW 10--- DQRobert Kohn
1:13.65 DQ

WYW  9--- DQLiam Keliehor
53.08 DQ

WRAT  9--- DQKair Funaro
WYW  9--- DQParker Broderick

45.96 DQ
NCY 10--- DQKalen Anbar

36.35 DQ
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Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.17WYW
1) Austin Walt 9 2) Griffin Smuckler 9
3) Aiden Daly 10 4) Will Daniel 10

30.09 1:01.13 1:31.24 2:01.17
A2 2:02.50SYS

1) Hugh Henry 9 2) Noah Springhorn 10
3) Elliot Lee 9 4) Brendan Conners 10

32.32 1:04.82 1:35.15 2:02.50
A3 2:04.97NCY

1) Ben Wu 10 2) Jack Haley 9
3) Jeff Nagle 10 4) Kalen Anbar 10

32.26 1:04.04 1:35.06 2:04.97
A4 2:07.10WRAT

1) Max Mellick 10 2) Andrew Berkowitz 9
3) Drew Andrade 10 4) Jude Dequeljoe 10

33.58 1:05.12 1:38.17 2:07.10
B5 2:16.77NCY

1) John Rosseel 10 2) Jeronimo Marsili 10
3) Jason Pastushan 10 4) Stefano Triant 10

36.17 1:07.66 1:41.52 2:16.77
A6 2:18.71LEHY

1) Ethan Hipsky 10 2) Ryan Lieu 10
3) Hezekai Cotto 10 4) Connor Lieu 10

33.46 1:08.47 1:43.96 2:18.71
B7 2:21.86WRAT

1) Liam McMahon 9 2) Charlie Shortt 10
3) Sebastian Gikas 10 4) Ben Forte 10

35.78 1:12.03 1:47.76 2:21.86
B8 2:22.70WYW

1) Dev Madhavani 10 2) Tyler Cetinich 10
3) Sean McTague 10 4) Michael Adams 10

33.25 1:10.89 1:46.71 2:22.70
C9 2:27.31NCY

1) Will Baynes 9 2) Teddy Burt 10
3) Lorenzo Marsili 10 4) Jaden Jang 10

38.00 1:13.12 1:50.14 2:27.31
A10 2:27.51RYWC

1) Jake Vesey 10 2) Hayden Devorsetz 9
3) Daniel Li 9 4) Brayden Green 10

32.58 1:48.08 2:27.51
B11 2:28.27SYS

1) Sam Mayo 10 2) Seth Gyllensten 10
3) Joey Gould 10 4) Lucas Espinosa 10

36.36 1:14.23 1:50.40 2:28.27
C12 2:28.72WYW

1) Parker Broderick 9 2) Nathan Smock 9
3) Tyler Povinelli 10 4) Caeden Frederickson 10

37.16 1:13.05 1:51.59 2:28.72
B13 2:44.03LEHY

1) Jackson Haught 9 2) Andrew Ossino 9
3) Tyler McLaughlin 9 4) John Comite 9

37.64 1:15.12 1:56.58 2:44.03

D14 2:46.43WYW
1) Adam Longo 10 2) Liam Keliehor 9
3) William Trotman 9 4) Aaron Friedman 10

36.56 1:17.65 2:00.54 2:46.43
D15 2:50.67NCY

39.05 1:24.65 2:23.76 2:50.67
A--- DQCDOG

1) Silas Wang 10 2) Zackary Schnitzer 10
3) Devan Fernando 10 4) Kristian Adlianitski 10

33.30 1:10.01 1:48.31 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 121 25.96Andrew Yu
GRYM 122 27.33Juan Diez De Bonilla
VSYM 123 27.44Kyle Wisialowski
VSYM 124 27.65Matthew Thiel
CDOG 115 27.70Shane Wynne
WYW 126 27.85Thomas Dupont
RYWC 11*7 27.87Ian Lee
WYW 11*7 27.87Nicholas Besgen
NCY 129 28.41Griffin Trygg
NCY 1210 28.59Strider Bennett
RYWC 1211 28.62KC Green
CDOG 1112 28.89Eric Levens
PSDY 1113 29.13John Frankowski
NCY 1214 29.38Cole Williams
CDOG 1215 29.52Connor Hallstrom
SYS 1216 29.64Connor Coyne
CDOG 1117 29.68Vincent Zhu
BSY 1118 29.73Roan Riordan
NCY 1119 29.89Ben Madan
NCY 1220 30.19Shane Neyer
NCY 1121 30.23Sumner Pellegrini de Paur
RYWC 1222 30.24Luke Moran
WYW 1123 30.28Vishnu Duriseti
NCY 1224 30.56Tyler Dusek
NCY 1125 30.57Nickie Adl
WYW 1126 30.63Justin Sun
WRAT 1127 30.66Riley Twiss
CDOG 1128 30.75Alex Corona
NCY 1229 31.04Michael Rivas
BSY 1130 31.22Winston Wu
NCY 1231 31.32Will Doran
NCY 1132 31.67Jack Greiner
VSYM 1233 31.83Jack Goulding
BSY 1134 31.84Kenny Clark
NCY 1135 31.90Eugene Logvinski
CDOG 1236 32.34Hayden Curello
CDOG 1237 32.58Aayush Sahasrabudhe
RYWC 1138 32.66Joey Sturino
RYWC 1239 32.73Jake Ferris
PSDY 1240 33.08John Basto
WYW 1141 33.32Adam Kahn
WRAT 1142 33.98Andrew McKinnis
BSY 1243 34.43Amir Alibali
LEHY 1144 34.97Evan McDonald
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(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1145 35.55Zach Smuckler
BSY 1246 35.77Sam Harrington
PSDY 1147 35.78Allen Shao
RYWC 1148 36.18Christopher Suscal
WYW 1249 38.00Nathan Meyers
NCY 1150 38.61Leto Tarateta
LEHY 1151 39.15Francesco Ossino
VSYM 1152 39.61Jack Guthrie
RYWC 1253 39.63Atom Carrasco
RYWC 1154 43.72Jordi Padros
PSDY 11--- DQKhrystos Yika-Nacarino

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 121 2:05.60Timmy Regan
29.86 1:02.34 1:34.55 2:05.60

RYWC 122 2:07.08Andrew Yu
29.97 1:02.08 1:35.02 2:07.08

GRYM 123 2:07.97Juan Diez De Bonilla
28.84 1:02.13 1:35.66 2:07.97

WYW 124 2:09.29Thomas Dupont
29.91 1:03.25 1:36.74 2:09.29

VSYM 125 2:10.30Kyle Wisialowski
29.82 1:02.85 1:37.51 2:10.30

WYW 116 2:12.04Michael Mostofi
30.31 1:04.10 2:12.04

CDOG 127 2:14.84Evan Levine
31.39 1:06.12 1:41.37 2:14.84

CDOG 128 2:14.91Justin Finkel
31.55 1:06.90 1:42.33 2:14.91

SYS 119 2:15.28Finn Henry
30.63 1:05.31 1:40.71 2:15.28

RYWC 1110 2:15.29Ian Lee
30.72 1:05.64 1:41.66 2:15.29

CDOG 1211 2:16.06Connor Hallstrom
31.65 1:05.67 1:41.25 2:16.06

CDOG 1212 2:17.49Martin Adlianitski
32.40 1:06.99 1:42.81 2:17.49

CDOG 1113 2:19.91Edward Chen
32.47 1:08.02 1:45.03 2:19.91

WRAT 1114 2:21.48Riley Twiss
32.41 1:08.93 1:45.88 2:21.48

NCY 1215 2:22.25Will Doran
NCY 1216 2:23.07Cole Williams

32.21 1:08.85 1:46.63 2:23.07
RYWC 1217 2:24.09Luke Moran

32.38 1:10.33 1:48.84 2:24.09
LEHY 1218 2:24.65James Carpenter

32.07 1:08.38 1:46.92 2:24.65
WYW 1119 2:24.68Justin Sun

32.83 1:09.02 1:46.99 2:24.68
PSDY 1120 2:25.11John Frankowski

31.77 1:10.83 1:49.97 2:25.11
RYWC 1221 2:25.71Aidan Crossfield

CDOG 1122 2:26.64Alex Corona
32.53 1:09.05 1:47.77 2:26.64

BSY 1123 2:31.36Kenny Clark
35.34 1:14.67 1:54.53 2:31.36

WRAT 1124 2:31.78Hugh Hutchinson
34.27 1:53.79 2:31.78

NCY 1125 2:32.28Ben Madan
NCY 1126 2:32.42Lance Van Huyssteen
LEHY 1127 2:33.01Ben Boisoneau
CDOG 1228 2:33.17Aayush Sahasrabudhe

33.89 1:12.11 1:53.14 2:33.17
RYWC 1229 2:33.54Brandon Akbas
LEHY 1130 2:35.50Tanner Bradbury

35.23 1:15.84 1:57.39 2:35.50
RYWC 1231 2:35.90Jake Ferris
WYW 1132 2:37.65Jonathan Guzik
SYS 1233 2:38.25Rowan O'Connor
GRYM 1134 2:45.26Kai Sano
PSDY 1135 2:47.29Khrystos Yika-Nacarino
GRYM 1136 2:51.26David Ponce
GRYM 1237 2:51.34Ben Fertig
SYS 1138 2:51.66Aiden Cohen
PSDY 1139 3:06.31Allen Shao
CDOG 1140 3:06.55Anmol Sapru
CDOG 1241 3:11.64Nate Rearick
NCY 1142 3:32.18Eugene Logvinski

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 121 1:07.38Timmy Regan
33.47 1:07.38

CDOG 112 1:08.97Shane Wynne
34.28 1:08.97

WYW 113 1:09.65Michael Mostofi
33.54 1:09.65

CDOG 124 1:10.65Martin Adlianitski
35.12 1:10.65

CDOG 125 1:10.83Harrison Hua
34.54 1:10.83

NCY 116 1:11.32Nickie Adl
34.20 1:11.32

CDOG 127 1:11.40Evan Levine
34.92 1:11.40

CDOG 118 1:12.52Eric Levens
35.54 1:12.52

SYS 119 1:12.70Finn Henry
35.00 1:12.70

WYW 1110 1:13.09Nicholas Besgen
36.57 1:13.09

NCY 1211 1:13.53Griffin Trygg
36.74 1:13.53

RYWC 1112 1:13.90Ian Lee
35.62 1:13.90

CDOG 1213 1:15.79Wesley Johnson
WRAT 1114 1:15.95Riley Twiss

37.41 1:15.95
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 1215 1:16.03James Carpenter
36.44 1:16.03

RYWC 1216 1:16.05Brandon Akbas
38.04 1:16.05

NCY 1217 1:17.25Shane Neyer
36.55 1:17.25

RYWC 1218 1:18.35Aidan Crossfield
39.12 1:18.35

WRAT 1119 1:18.42Hugh Hutchinson
38.46 1:18.42

WYW 1120 1:18.58Zach Smuckler
38.42 1:18.58

BSY 1121 1:18.81Justin Wu
37.74 1:18.81

WYW 1122 1:18.82Justin Sun
38.52 1:18.82

WRAT 1123 1:21.26Charles Dequeljoe
40.41 1:21.26

GRYM 1124 1:21.77David Ponce
39.59 1:21.77

BSY 1125 1:21.79Winston Wu
40.49 1:21.79

WYW 1126 1:22.23Adam Kahn
40.87 1:22.23

LEHY 1127 1:22.39Ben Boisoneau
39.94 1:22.39

LEHY 1128 1:22.41Tanner Bradbury
41.14 1:22.41

GRYM 1129 1:23.03Kai Sano
39.94 1:23.03

CDOG 1130 1:23.21Alex Corona
40.27 1:23.21

NCY 1131 1:23.75Sumner Pellegrini de Paur
41.27 1:23.75

NCY 1132 1:23.88Lance Van Huyssteen
41.42 1:23.88

SYS 1233 1:25.54Rowan O'Connor
41.24 1:25.54

LEHY 1134 1:26.90Evan McDonald
42.52 1:26.90

CDOG 1135 1:27.05Anmol Sapru
40.03 1:27.05

SYS 1136 1:28.18Aiden Cohen
43.38 1:28.18

CDOG 1237 1:28.55Hayden Curello
43.08 1:28.55

BSY 1138 1:28.56Kenny Clark
43.62 1:28.56

GRYM 1239 1:36.53Ben Fertig
47.30 1:36.53

WYW 1240 1:39.14Nathan Meyers
49.46 1:39.14

CDOG 1241 1:43.70Nate Rearick
51.43 1:43.70

VSYM 1142 1:47.59Jack Guthrie
51.09 1:47.59

RYWC 1243 1:47.68Atom Carrasco
51.27 1:47.68

RYWC 1144 1:51.83Jordi Padros
52.42 1:51.83

BSY 1245 1:58.46Sam Harrington
54.32 1:58.46

PSDY 12--- DQJohn Basto
NCY 11--- DQLeto Tarateta

52.27 DQ
RYWC 11--- DQJoey Sturino

41.17 DQ
RYWC 11--- DQChristopher Suscal

48.43 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 12*1 33.45Rory Hess
WYW 12*1 33.45Jack Griffiths
NCY 123 35.03Strider Bennett
CDOG 114 35.90Vincent Zhu
SYS 125 36.54Connor Coyne
WYW 126 36.64Thomas Dupont
RYWC 127 36.74KC Green
VSYM 128 36.93Matthew Thiel
WYW 129 37.82Christopher Zhou
CDOG 1110 37.90Edward Chen
CDOG 1211 39.40Harrison Hua
PSDY 1112 39.68John Frankowski
BSY 1113 40.04Justin Wu
RYWC 1214 41.20Aidan Crossfield
SYS 1115 41.75Hethon Foster
NCY 1116 42.30Sumner Pellegrini de Paur
SYS 1217 42.51Rowan O'Connor
WYW 1118 43.43Adam Kahn
VSYM 1219 43.57Jack Goulding
PSDY 1220 43.68John Basto
WRAT 1121 43.76Andrew McKinnis
WRAT 1122 44.63Charles Dequeljoe
WYW 1123 44.77Anjo Therattil
NCY 1224 44.78Tyler Dusek
BSY 1125 44.85Roan Riordan
WYW 1126 45.30Jonathan Guzik
PSDY 1127 45.35Allen Shao
GRYM 1128 45.41David Ponce
NCY 1129 45.99Lance Van Huyssteen
PSDY 1130 46.05Khrystos Yika-Nacarino
RYWC 1131 46.31Joey Sturino
RYWC 1232 47.19Jake Ferris
BSY 1233 47.28Amir Alibali
LEHY 1134 49.29Francesco Ossino
SYS 1135 49.69Aiden Cohen
LEHY 1136 51.43Evan McDonald
NCY 1137 53.66Leto Tarateta
VSYM 1138 57.20Jack Guthrie
RYWC 1239 57.87Atom Carrasco
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(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 1140 58.83Jordi Padros
BSY 12--- DQSam Harrington

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 59.79Rory Hess
29.05 59.79

RYWC 122 1:05.25Andrew Yu
31.06 1:05.25

VSYM 123 1:06.39Kyle Wisialowski
31.18 1:06.39

CDOG 114 1:08.73Shane Wynne
32.07 1:08.73

RYWC 125 1:09.59Timmy Regan
32.69 1:09.59

CDOG 126 1:11.34Martin Adlianitski
33.85 1:11.34

CDOG 127 1:11.63Evan Levine
33.47 1:11.63

CDOG 128 1:11.82Justin Finkel
34.60 1:11.82

WYW 129 1:12.10Jack Griffiths
33.01 1:12.10

SYS 1110 1:12.75Hethon Foster
33.59 1:12.75

VSYM 1211 1:13.57Matthew Thiel
34.24 1:13.57

WYW 1212 1:15.52Christopher Zhou
34.37 1:15.52

CDOG 1213 1:16.89Connor Hallstrom
35.24 1:16.89

NCY 1214 1:19.13Strider Bennett
36.20 1:19.13

NCY 1115 1:22.16Jack Greiner
38.07 1:22.16

LEHY 1116 1:27.18Tanner Bradbury
41.70 1:27.18

CDOG 1217 1:27.66Aayush Sahasrabudhe
40.17 1:27.66

WYW 1118 1:27.78Anjo Therattil
39.21 1:27.78

NCY 12--- DQMichael Rivas
34.13 DQ

Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 1:05.59Rory Hess
30.43 1:05.59

GRYM 122 1:08.39Juan Diez De Bonilla
33.33 1:08.39

WYW 123 1:09.96Jack Griffiths
34.48 1:09.96

WYW 124 1:12.33Christopher Zhou
34.07 1:12.33

WYW 115 1:12.41Nicholas Besgen
33.37 1:12.41

SYS 116 1:12.61Finn Henry
33.26 1:12.61

WYW 117 1:12.84Michael Mostofi
33.92 1:12.84

RYWC 128 1:12.95KC Green
34.42 1:12.95

CDOG 119 1:13.01Eric Levens
34.11 1:13.01

SYS 1110 1:13.21Hethon Foster
34.31 1:13.21

CDOG 1211 1:13.25Harrison Hua
34.20 1:13.25

CDOG 1112 1:14.22Edward Chen
35.27 1:14.22

NCY 1213 1:14.42Griffin Trygg
34.80 1:14.42

CDOG 1214 1:14.44Justin Finkel
35.75 1:14.44

SYS 1215 1:14.51Connor Coyne
CDOG 1116 1:14.87Vincent Zhu

35.84 1:14.87
RYWC 1217 1:16.54Luke Moran

35.46 1:16.54
RYWC 1218 1:17.09Brandon Akbas

36.04 1:17.09
BSY 1119 1:17.12Justin Wu

35.89 1:17.12
LEHY 1220 1:17.23James Carpenter

35.33 1:17.23
NCY 1221 1:18.15Cole Williams

34.84 1:18.15
NCY 1122 1:19.18Nickie Adl

36.49 1:19.18
NCY 1123 1:19.31Jack Greiner

38.14 1:19.31
CDOG 1224 1:19.45Hayden Curello

38.11 1:19.45
WYW 1125 1:19.84Zach Smuckler

37.89 1:19.84
WYW 1126 1:19.97Anjo Therattil

38.95 1:19.97
NCY 1227 1:20.34Michael Rivas

36.80 1:20.34
BSY 1128 1:20.45Roan Riordan

36.28 1:20.45
NCY 1129 1:20.74Eugene Logvinski

38.60 1:20.74
NCY 1230 1:20.76Will Doran

37.36 1:20.76
VSYM 1231 1:20.79Jack Goulding

38.05 1:20.79
WRAT 1132 1:21.12Hugh Hutchinson

39.02 1:21.12
CDOG 1233 1:21.21Wesley Johnson

36.78 1:21.21
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1134 1:22.25Winston Wu
38.38 1:22.25

WYW 1135 1:23.43Vishnu Duriseti
NCY 1236 1:23.88Tyler Dusek

39.55 1:23.88
LEHY 1137 1:24.59Ben Boisoneau

38.86 1:24.59
WYW 1138 1:27.20Jonathan Guzik

42.74 1:27.20
WRAT 1139 1:28.37Andrew McKinnis

41.78 1:28.37
NCY 1140 1:28.55Ben Madan

41.25 1:28.55
GRYM 1241 1:28.95Ben Fertig

45.42 1:28.95
WYW 1242 1:37.41Nathan Meyers

47.89 1:37.41
LEHY 1143 1:37.45Francesco Ossino

45.17 1:37.45
RYWC 1144 1:42.47Christopher Suscal

46.71 1:42.47
BSY 12--- DQAmir Alibali

42.68 DQ
CDOG 11--- DQAnmol Sapru

39.11 DQ
NCY 12--- DQShane Neyer

37.37 DQ
CDOG 12--- DQNate Rearick

48.15 DQ
WRAT 11--- DQCharles Dequeljoe

38.60 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.72RYWC
1) Andrew Yu 12 2) Timmy Regan 12
3) KC Green 12 4) Ian Lee 11

26.25 53.21 1:21.48 1:48.72
A2 1:49.57WYW

1) Nicholas Besgen 11 2) Thomas Dupont 12
3) Jack Griffiths 12 4) Rory Hess 12

28.05 55.86 1:24.13 1:49.57
A3 1:53.26CDOG

1) Shane Wynne 11 2) Justin Finkel 12
3) Martin Adlianitski 12 4) Eric Levens 11

28.19 56.61 1:25.03 1:53.26
A4 1:59.33NCY

1) Cole Williams 12 2) Strider Bennett 12
3) Tyler Dusek 12 4) Griffin Trygg 12

31.04 59.66 1:30.61 1:59.33
B5 1:59.51CDOG

1) Connor Hallstrom 12 2) Harrison Hua 12
3) Edward Chen 11 4) Evan Levine 12

29.76 1:00.43 1:30.29 1:59.51

B6 1:59.63WYW
1) Michael Mostofi 11 2) Christopher Zhou 12
3) Zach Smuckler 11 4) Justin Sun 11

28.74 59.27 1:29.98 1:59.63
A7 2:00.47SYS

1) Hethon Foster 11 2) Rowan O'Connor 12
3) Connor Coyne 12 4) Finn Henry 11

29.32 1:01.33 1:32.53 2:00.47
B8 2:02.37RYWC

1) Brandon Akbas 12 2) Luke Moran 12
3) Aidan Crossfield 12 4) Jake Ferris 12

29.60 1:00.31 1:30.49 2:02.37
B9 2:04.05NCY

1) Sumner Pellegrini de Paur 11 2) Ben Madan 11
3) Eugene Logvinski 11 4) Shane Neyer 12

30.25 1:02.99 1:33.20 2:04.05
C10 2:04.35CDOG

1) Vincent Zhu 11 2) Wesley Johnson 12
3) Alex Corona 11 4) Aayush Sahasrabudhe 12

30.40 1:03.02 1:33.66 2:04.35
C11 2:05.62NCY

1) Nickie Adl 11 2) Jack Greiner 11
3) Will Doran 12 4) Michael Rivas 12

32.38 1:03.65 1:34.61 2:05.62
A12 2:06.14WRAT

1) Riley Twiss 11 2) Andrew McKinnis 11
3) Charles Dequeljoe 11 4) Hugh Hutchinson 11

30.89 1:03.62 1:35.64 2:06.14
A13 2:07.15BSY

1) Justin Wu 11 2) Amir Alibali 12
3) Roan Riordan 11 4) Winston Wu 11

31.04 1:05.14 1:35.28 2:07.15
A14 2:10.67LEHY

1) James Carpenter 12 2) Tanner Bradbury 11
3) Ben Boisoneau 11 4) Evan McDonald 11

30.60 1:03.54 1:35.75 2:10.67
C15 2:13.72WYW

1) Jonathan Guzik 11 2) Nathan Meyers 12
3) Anjo Therattil 11 4) Adam Kahn 11

32.47 1:08.27 1:40.72 2:13.72
C16 2:36.72RYWC

1) Joey Sturino 11 2) Christopher Suscal 11
3) Atom Carrasco 12 4) Jordi Padros 11

33.34 1:12.39 1:52.06 2:36.72
A--- DQPSDY

1) John Frankowski 11 2) Khrystos Yika-Nacarino 11
3) John Basto 12 4) Allen Shao 11

29.26 1:02.32 1:39.69 DQ


